F210045/6
F210046/6
F213469/2
F210046/7
F220146/3
F210017/5
F210018/5
F210020/5
F210019/5

F210016/3
F242177/2

F241177/2
F210011/6
F210012/3

Road Nam

Forest Road, Newport

Forest Road, Newport

Parkhurst Road (Forest Road Siip), Newport
Forest Road (Parkhurst Road ), Newport
Hunnyhill, Newport

Parkhurst Road (Medina Way ), Newport
Parkhurst Road (Medina Way ), Newport
Parkhurst Road (Medina Way ), Newport
Parkhurst Road (Medina Way ), Newport

Medina Way, Newport
Dodnor Lane, Newport

Dodnor Lane, Newport
Medina Way, Newport
Medina Way, Newport

Location

From Hampshire Crescent to a point 90 metres east thereof

From a point 90 metres east of Hampshire Crescent to a point metres
From junction with Forest Road to a point 50 metres north thereof
From a point 120 metres east of Hampshire Crescent to point 170 me
From junction with Forest Road (Parkhurst Road ) to a point 110 mete
From the junction of St Marys Roundabout to a point 175 metres nortt
From a point 175 metres north of St Marys Roundabout to a point 150
From a point 175 metres north of St Marys Roundabout to a point 25C
From a point 250 metres north of St Marys Roundabout to a point 11

Entire Area of the old St Marys Roundabout
From junction with St Marys to junction with B&Q Roundabout

Entire circulatory lane around B&Q Roundabout (80m length)
From junction with St Marys to a point 125 metres south thereof
From junction with St Marys to a point 55 metres south thereof

Start Date

of footway.

of footway

of footway.

of footway
of footway.

of footway

of footway.
of footway

05/08/2020
05/08/2020

05/08/2025
05/08/2025

of footway
Reconstruction of footway

Reconstruction of footway

of footway

of footway.

of footway

Years

noa o«

Grid Ref Start
449271 090121
449356 090151
449390 090163
449385 090155
449456 090041
449487 090077
449380 090202
449504 090093

449556 090067
449587 090081
449598 090105
449530 090028
449552 090045

Grid Ref Finish

449356 090151
449390 090163
449369 090212
449491 090046
449499 089949
449380 090202
449324 090337
449352 090281
449320 090381
449555 090079
449542 090032
449587 090081
449619 090097
449606 090071
449590 089922
449568 089992



