	Road Name	Location	Start Date	Finish Date	Description	Years	Grid Ref Start	Grid Ref Finish
F210045/6	Forest Road, Newport	From Hampshire Crescent to a point 90 metres east thereof	05/08/2020	05/08/2025	Reconstruction of footway	5	449271 090121	449356 090151
F210046/6	Forest Road, Newport	From a point 90 metres east of Hampshire Crescent to a point metres	05/08/2020	05/08/2025	Reconstruction of footway	5	449356 090151	449390 090163
F213469/2	Parkhurst Road (Forest Road Slip), Newport	From junction with Forest Road to a point 50 metres north thereof	05/08/2020	05/08/2025	Reconstruction of footway	5	449390 090163	449369 090212
F210046/7	Forest Road (Parkhurst Road), Newport	From a point 120 metres east of Hampshire Crescent to point 170 me	10/09/2020	10/09/2025	Reconstruction of footway	5	449385 090155	449491 090046
F220146/3	Hunnyhill, Newport	From junction with Forest Road (Parkhurst Road) to a point 110 mete	14/07/2020	14/07/2025	Reconstruction of footway	5	449456 090041	449499 089949
F210017/5	Parkhurst Road (Medina Way), Newport	From the junction of St Marys Roundabout to a point 175 metres north	14/07/2020	14/07/2025	Reconstruction of footway	5	449487 090077	449380 090202
F210018/5	Parkhurst Road (Medina Way), Newport	From a point 175 metres north of St Marys Roundabout to a point 150	14/07/2020	14/07/2025	Reconstruction of footway	5	449380 090202	449324 090337
F210020/5	Parkhurst Road (Medina Way), Newport	From a point 175 metres north of St Marys Roundabout to a point 250	14/07/2020	14/07/2025	Reconstruction of footway	5	449504 090093	449352 090281
F210019/5	Parkhurst Road (Medina Way), Newport	From a point 250 metres north of St Marys Roundabout to a point 110	14/07/2020	14/07/2025	Reconstruction of footway	5	449352 090281	449320 090381
F210016/3	Medina Way, Newport	Entire Area of the old St Marys Roundabout	05/08/2020	05/08/2025	Reconstruction of footway	5	449494 090045 449497 090086	449555 090079 449542 090032
F242177/2	Dodnor Lane, Newport	From junction with St Marys to junction with B&Q Roundabout	05/08/2020	05/08/2025	Reconstruction of footway	5	449556 090067	449587 090081
F241177/2	Dodnor Lane, Newport	Entire circulatory lane around B&Q Roundabout (80m length)	05/08/2020	05/08/2025	Reconstruction of footway	5	449587 090081 449598 090105	449619 090097 449606 090071
F210011/6	Medina Way, Newport	From junction with St Marys to a point 125 metres south thereof	05/08/2020	05/08/2025	Reconstruction of footway	5	449530 090028	449590 089922
F210012/3	Medina Way, Newport	From junction with St Marys to a point 55 metres south thereof	05/08/2020	05/08/2025	Reconstruction of footway	5	449552 090045	449568 089992